
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Lukas Purwoto
Periksa similarity
THE IMPLEMENTATION OF SUSTAINED POVERTY ALLEVIATIO…
EVIATION_PROGRAM_IN_RURAL_COMMUNITY_BASED_ON_LO…
420.56K
17
7,180
38,644
23-Feb-2023 09:42AM (UTC+0700)
2020913718

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



THE IMPLEMENTATION OF
SUSTAINED POVERTY

ALLEVIATION PROGRAM IN
RURAL COMMUNITY BASED ON

LOCAL COMMUNITY
by Purwoto Lukas

Submission date: 23-Feb-2023 09:42AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2020913718
File name: EVIATION_PROGRAM_IN_RURAL_COMMUNITY_BASED_ON_LOCAL_COMMUNITY.pdf (420.56K)
Word count: 7180
Character count: 38644



7

10

13
18



15



2

12



1

1

2

3

3

4

4

5

14

15

16

17

23



8

9

10



7

13

20

22







6

11



2

6

9



21







4

19



2







6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

THE IMPLEMENTATION OF SUSTAINED POVERTY ALLEVIATION
PROGRAM IN RURAL COMMUNITY BASED ON LOCAL
COMMUNITY
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

Sutiyo, Keshav Lall Maharjan.
"Decentralization and Rural Development in
Indonesia", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2017
Publication

Senny Luckyardi, Ratih Hurriyati, Disman
Disman, Puspo Dewi Dirgantari. "Significances
of Marketing Education in Reducing Poverty in
Indonesia; Special Review on Quality of Life",
Journal of Eastern European and Central
Asian Research (JEECAR), 2022
Publication

aisteel2019.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

resmilitaris.net
Internet Source



6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source

online-journal.unja.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

journal.unilak.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

Andi Windah, Purwanto Putra, Ifaty Fadliliana
Sari, Vina Karmilasari, Renti Oktaria.
"Adaptation of Lampung Families in
Reconstructing 21st Century Skills
Implementation During Pandemic", Jurnal
Obsesi : Jurnal Pendidikan Anak Usia Dini,
2022
Publication

adoc.tips
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

jurnal.untag-sby.ac.id
Internet Source

morethingsjapanese.com
Internet Source

ijisrt.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

e-journal.iain-palangkaraya.ac.id
Internet Source

Shibata, Tomoyuki, James Wilson, Lindsey
Watson, Alyse LeDuc, Can Meng,
EmptyYN="Y“ Ansariadi, Ruslan La Ane,
Syamsuar Manyullei, and Alimin Maidin.
"Childhood Acute Respiratory Infections and
Household Environment in an Eastern
Indonesian Urban Setting", International
Journal of Environmental Research and Public
Health, 2014.
Publication

journal.umg.ac.id
Internet Source

mars.gmu.edu
Internet Source

ejournal.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words




